
2025 Varsity and JV Schedule

Jan 28 (Tuesday) Brazoswood JV Tournament

Jan 31 (Friday) Brazosport V Tournament

Feb 4 (Tuesday) Wharton JV Tournament

Feb 10 (Monday) Columbia/Sweeny JV Tournament

Feb 14 (Friday) Wharton V Tournament

Feb 28 (Friday) Columbia V Tournament

March 6 (Thursday) Wharton V Tournament

March 10-14 Spring Break

March 18 (Tuesday) Angleton JV Tournament

March 21 (Friday) Varsity @ Angleton

March 26 (Wednesday) Varsity @ East Bernard

April 2 (Wednesday) JV @ Sweeny

April 15 (Tuesday) JV @ Angleton

April 17 (Thursday) Varsity @ Angleton

April 21-22 (Mon/Tues) District Tennis @ Wharton

May 7-10 Regional Tennis @ College Station

May 15-16 State Tennis @ San Antonio

Coach Amanda Hatton Principal: Andrew Rizzo

ahatton@brazosisd.net Superintendent: David Plymale

AD: Patrick Oliver

mailto:ahatton@brazosisd.net

